B
R
IZ
A
 F
A
N
 C

unit. The device is controlled by the
home automation system or BMS.
Order code (Heating 2-pipe)
FCC.BR712
Order code (Heating/Cooling 2-pipe)
FCC.BR722
Order code (Heating/Cooling 4-pipe)
FCC.BR724
26 27| |
OPTIONAL EXTRAS - BRIZA 22
3/4" CONNECTION SET 2-PIPE
¾”
¾” female thread
•   Thermoelectric motor 24 VDC or 230 VAC
•   Valve 3/4” x 3/4”
•   Lockshield 3/4” x 3/4”
Kv max. 0.8-2.5
TWO PIPE
CODY.WA5.24.0 24 VDC
CODY.WA5.23.0 230 VAC
1/2" CONNECTION SET 4 PIPE
•   Thermoelectric motor 24 VDC or 230 VAC
•   Valve G1/2” x 1/2” 90°
•  Lockshield G1/2” x 1/2” 180°
Kv 1.0 - without pre-setting
TWO PIPE
CODY.WA4.24.0 24 VDC
CODY.WA4.23.0 230 VAC
½”
½” female thread
•   Only to be used with
Briza 22 4-pipe